Page 1/2
LINE VOLTAGE TAPES  •  Rev. 3/11/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment complies with Canadian standard ICES-005 for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LINE VOLTAGE TAPES

2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %
3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations
Order code: 67639
Model number: TAPE/98.4’/4W/40K/120V/IP65/72/16MM/STD
UPC: 69549676398
Case quantity: 1 tape reel
Reel Total Length: 98.4' (30m)
Jacketed or Unjacketed: Jacketed with PVC coating
Wire gauge: 18 AWG
Number of LEDs: 18 LED/ft, 72 LED/m, 2 160 LED/reel
Cuttable length: 12" (305 mm) or every 21 LED chips
Maximum run length: 164' (50m)
Order code Model number Type
67641 TAPE/HARDWIREKIT/120V/STD Hardwire Kit
67642 TAPE/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord
676452 TAPE/BRACKETS/120V/STD 10P Fixing Clips
67643 TAPE/ELECTBOXCOVER/RECT/120V/STD Electrical box cover plate - Rectangular
67644 TAPE/ELECTBOXCOVER/RND/120V/STD Electrical box cover plate - Round
67904	 TAPE/6IN/JUMPER/120V/STD 6" Jumper
67905 TAPE/12IN/JUMPER/120V/STD 12" Jumper
69020 TAPE/HARDWARE/120V/ENDCAPS End Cap
1 All accessories sold separately.
2 It is recommended to put a fixing clip every 6 inches to ensure secure installation.
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES1